-
Dig.
In
Dig.
Out
Com
(-)
1   2   3   4   5   6  7   8

2.2k axial resistor between
3/11/2016, REV # 1
ORDER INFORMATION
STYLE: OPTIONS:
4057D    -      Programmable Decimal Signal Multiplier
Digital Output 1 - 0 - 5V, NPN [TTL]
Type: 2 - 0 - 10V, NPN
 3 - 0 - 12V, NPN
 4 - 0 - Vs, NPN
 5 - 0 - Vs, NPN (OC), Open Collector
 6 - PNP
 7 - Zero Crossing +8.5V to -8.5V (±0.5V)
Input Type(s): 1 - Digital Signal Input only
 2 - VRS (Mag) 100mVpp Sensitivity
 3 - VRS (Mag) 50mVpp Sensitivity
 4 - VRS (Mag) 30mVpp Sensitivity
 5 - VRS (Mag) 12mVpp Sensitivity
 6 - VRS (Mag) 5mVpp Sensitivity
 7 - RF4
 8 - RF10
Mounting Type: 1 - Back Panel Mount (Available on all configurations)
 2 - Control Panel Mount (Please contact sales for configuration availability)
Digital Signal Input
Included on All Models